Arya Mabhila P.G. College, Chetganj, Varanasi
Academic Calendar

Session: 2024-2025

SI.No DATE DAY ACTIVITIES

1. 108.07.2024 Monday College reopens

2. 17.07.2024 Saturday Muharram*

3. 125.07.2024 Thursday Commencement of classes

4. | Ist week of August Tuesday to Saturday College Admission process UG/PG

3, 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day celebration

6. 19.08.2024 Monday Rakshabnahdan

7. 26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami celebration

8. 129.08.2024 Thursday National Sports Day

9. 105.09.2024 Friday Teachers Day

10. | 10.09.2024 Tuesday Suicide prevention Day

11. | 14.09.2023 Saturday Hindi Diwas

12. | 16.09.2024 Monday Prophet Mohammad Birthday*

13.  |24.09.2024 Tuesday NSS Foundation Day

14. | 02.10.2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Mahalaya

15. |08.10.2024 Tuesday Smt. Vidya Deviji Jayanti

16. | 09.10.2024 to 12.10.2024 | Wednesday to Saturday | Dussehera

17. | 10.10.2024 Thursday Mental health day

18. 129.10.2024 to 02.11.2024 | Tuesday to Saturday Deepawali

19. | 04.11.2024 Monday Smt.Vidya Deviji Tirodhan Diwas

20. | 09.11.2024 Saturday World Philosophy Day

21. | 15.11.2024 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti

22. | 18.11.2024 t0 23.11.2024 | Monday to Saturday Sessional Exams -

23. | 14.12.2024 Saturday Arya Mabhila Hitkarini Mahaprishad
Foundation Day

24. |25.12.2024 Wednesday Pt. M.M.Malviya Ji Jayanti/Christmas Day

25. | 26.12.2024 to0 04.01.2025 | Thursday to Saturday Winter Break (Tentative) as per B.H.U.

26. | 12.01.2025 Sunday Youth Day

27. | 15.01.2025 Wednesday Makar Sankaranti

28. | 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

29. [02.02.2025 Sunday Basant Panchami Celebration

30.  |12.02.2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

31. 1 17.02.2025 to 19.02.2025 | Monday to Wednesday | Medha Sanskritik Sankul

32. [21.02.2025 Friday International Mother language Day

33. | 22.02.2025 Saturday Alumni Meet

34. | 24-28.02.2025 Monday to Friday College Tour

35, [26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri




36. | 08.03.2025 Saturday International Women’s Day
37. | 12.03.2025 to 15.03.2025 | Wednesday to Saturday | Holi

38. | 21.03.2025 Friday Parent-Teacher’s Meeting
39. | 22.03.2025 Saturday Waterday

40. | 31.03.2025 Monday Eid-ul Fitr*

41. | 06.04.2025 Sunday Ram Navami

42. | 10.04.2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti

43. | 14.04.2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

44. | 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday

45. | 21-25.04.2025 Monday to Friday Sessional Exams

46. | 22.04.2025 Tuesday Earth Day

47. | 12.05.2025 Monday Buddha Purnima

48. | 05.06.2025 Thursday World Environment day
49. | 07.06.2025 Saturday Eid-ul-Juha*

50. | 21.06.2025 Saturday International Yoga Day

Winter break as per the affiliating University
Holidays Marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration according to visibility of moon.

Semester exam as per BHU schedule




